	Ç.Ü. CEYHAN MESLEK YÜKSEKOKULU

SINAV YOKLAMA ÇİZELGESİ

	BÖLÜMÜ 
	
	EĞİTİM - ÖĞR. YILI 
	

	PROGRAMI
	
	DÖNEMİ 
	

	DERSİN ADI
	
	SINAV TARİHİ 
	


	S.N.
	ÖĞRENCİ NUMARASI
	ADI SOYADI
	İMZA
	SINAV TEST İSE (Grubunuzu Yazınız)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	


	GÖZETMEN 

ADI        :

SOYADI:
                                       İMZA 
	DERSİN SORUMLUSU 

ADI        :

SOYADI:
                                       İMZA


